
1 6 Bricio Samantha 3 1 3 7 0.75
2 12 Celedón Yessenia 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Hernández Valeria - - 1 1
- 4 García Andrea - - - -
- 5 Herrera Marina - - - -
- 8 Isiordia Alejandra - - - -
- 9 Castro Alicia - - 4 4
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - - 2 2
- 11 Godinez Samanta - - - -
- 14 Solís Kaomi - - - -
- 1 Sainz Seomara - 1 6 7
- 3 Nieto Gabriela - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 4 21 29 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Bricio Samantha 26 7 47 80 32.50
2 12 Celedón Yessenia 7 8 19 34 20.59
- 2 Hernández Valeria 7 7 7 21
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela 1 5 6 12
- 1 Sainz Seomara 2 2 4 8
- 9 Castro Alicia 1 1 3 5
- 3 Nieto Gabriela - - 1 1
- 4 García Andrea - - - -
- 5 Herrera Marina - - - -
- 8 Isiordia Alejandra - - - -
- 11 Godinez Samanta - - - -
- 14 Solís Kaomi - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 30 87 161 27.33


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • MEXICO

MEX
USA 3

1 19

25

21

25

25

15

17

25

82

90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:25 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 60002/05/2010

Ciudad de Guatemala

Domo de la Zona 13

Match duration:  Start: 16:19  End: 18:14  Total: 1:55
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1 14 Solís Kaomi 10 11 9 30 2.50
2 2 Hernández Valeria 6 6 10 22 1.50
3 10 Zazueta Gabriela 3 1 7 11 0.75
3 6 Bricio Samantha 3 4 13 20 0.75
5 9 Castro Alicia 1 3 16 20 0.25
5 3 Nieto Gabriela 1 3 7 11 0.25
- 4 García Andrea - - - -
- 8 Isiordia Alejandra - - - -
- 11 Godinez Samanta - - - -
- 1 Sainz Seomara - 3 7 10
- 12 Celedón Yessenia - 4 6 10
- 5 Herrera Marina - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 36 75 135 6.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 7 34

1 2 Hernández Valeria 2 - 14 16 0.50
1 9 Castro Alicia 2 1 17 20 0.50
1 1 Sainz Seomara 2 1 9 12 0.50
4 3 Nieto Gabriela 1 2 8 11 0.25
- 4 García Andrea - - - -
- 5 Herrera Marina - - 3 3
- 6 Bricio Samantha - - 8 8
- 8 Isiordia Alejandra - - - -
- 11 Godinez Samanta - - - -
- 14 Solís Kaomi - - - -
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - 1 5 6
- 12 Celedón Yessenia - 3 4 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 8 68 83 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

MEX
USA 3

1 19

25

21

25

25

15

17

25

82

90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:25 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 60002/05/2010

Ciudad de Guatemala

Domo de la Zona 13

Match duration:  Start: 16:19  End: 18:14  Total: 1:55
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1 6 Bricio Samantha 14 - 15 29 48.28
- 14 Solís Kaomi 8 1 12 21
- 12 Celedón Yessenia 2 - 17 19
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela 2 - 6 8
- 2 Hernández Valeria - - 3 3
- 1 Sainz Seomara 1 - 1 2
- 5 Herrera Marina 1 - 1 2
- 3 Nieto Gabriela - - 1 1
- 4 García Andrea - - - -
- 8 Isiordia Alejandra - - - -
- 9 Castro Alicia - - - -
- 11 Godinez Samanta - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 1 56 85 31.76


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 9 Castro Alicia 3 2 120 125 0.75
2 3 Nieto Gabriela 1 1 4 6 0.25
- 2 Hernández Valeria - - 4 4
- 4 García Andrea - - - -
- 5 Herrera Marina - - - -
- 6 Bricio Samantha - - 3 3
- 8 Isiordia Alejandra - - - -
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - - 2 2
- 11 Godinez Samanta - - 1 1
- 12 Celedón Yessenia - - 3 3
- 14 Solís Kaomi - - 1 1
- 1 Sainz Seomara - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 4 145 153 1.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

MEX
USA 3

1 19

25

21

25

25

15

17

25

82

90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:25 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 60002/05/2010

Ciudad de Guatemala

Domo de la Zona 13

Match duration:  Start: 16:19  End: 18:14  Total: 1:55
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1 11 McCage Mallory 8 5 4 17 2.00
2 6 Howard Brittany 2 2 3 7 0.50
3 2 Bugg Madison 1 - 10 11 0.25
- 5 Eugene Mylan - - - -
- 8 Lowak Angela - - 1 1
- 12 Palmer Allison - - - -
- 14 Pouliezos Haley - - - -
- 17 Sieckmann Lauren - - - -
- 18 Sullivan Sheiby - 4 8 12
- 9 Malloy Alexandra - 2 3 5
- 3 Burgess Jordan - 1 1 2
- 13 Peltier Regan - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 15 31 57 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Howard Brittany 16 3 30 49 32.65
2 3 Burgess Jordan 3 5 23 31 9.68
- 11 McCage Mallory 10 3 7 20
- 18 Sullivan Sheiby 5 1 7 13
- 9 Malloy Alexandra 3 2 8 13
- 8 Lowak Angela 2 - 7 9
- 2 Bugg Madison 3 - 2 5
- 13 Peltier Regan - 1 - 1
- 5 Eugene Mylan - - - -
- 12 Palmer Allison - - - -
- 14 Pouliezos Haley - - - -
- 17 Sieckmann Lauren - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 15 84 141 29.79


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

USA • UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MEX
USA 3

1 19

25

21

25

25

15

17

25

82

90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:25 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 60002/05/2010

Ciudad de Guatemala

Domo de la Zona 13

Match duration:  Start: 16:19  End: 18:14  Total: 1:55
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1 14 Pouliezos Haley 12 6 9 27 3.00
2 2 Bugg Madison 8 3 15 26 2.00
3 3 Burgess Jordan 5 7 6 18 1.25
4 9 Malloy Alexandra 4 3 11 18 1.00
5 12 Palmer Allison 2 1 2 5 0.50
5 6 Howard Brittany 2 6 8 16 0.50
7 11 McCage Mallory 1 2 5 8 0.25
- 5 Eugene Mylan - - - -
- 13 Peltier Regan - - - -
- 17 Sieckmann Lauren - - - -
- 8 Lowak Angela - 1 3 4
- 18 Sullivan Sheiby - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 31 62 127 8.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 3 39

1 6 Howard Brittany 1 - 22 23 0.25
- 2 Bugg Madison - - 11 11
- 5 Eugene Mylan - - - -
- 8 Lowak Angela - - - -
- 11 McCage Mallory - - 11 11
- 12 Palmer Allison - - 5 5
- 13 Peltier Regan - - 1 1
- 14 Pouliezos Haley - - - -
- 17 Sieckmann Lauren - - 3 3
- 18 Sullivan Sheiby - 1 15 16
- 9 Malloy Alexandra - 1 11 12
- 3 Burgess Jordan - 1 6 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 3 85 89 0.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MEX
USA 3

1 19

25

21

25

25

15

17

25

82

90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:25 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 60002/05/2010

Ciudad de Guatemala

Domo de la Zona 13

Match duration:  Start: 16:19  End: 18:14  Total: 1:55
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1 14 Pouliezos Haley 11 5 10 26 23.08
- 3 Burgess Jordan 10 - 7 17
- 6 Howard Brittany 7 - 10 17
- 9 Malloy Alexandra 3 2 4 9
- 12 Palmer Allison 1 1 2 4
- 8 Lowak Angela - - 2 2
- 2 Bugg Madison - - - -
- 5 Eugene Mylan - - - -
- 11 McCage Mallory - - - -
- 13 Peltier Regan - - - -
- 17 Sieckmann Lauren - - - -
- 18 Sullivan Sheiby - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 8 35 75 32.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Bugg Madison 31 6 69 106 7.75
2 3 Burgess Jordan 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 9 Malloy Alexandra 1 1 13 15 0.25
- 5 Eugene Mylan - - - -
- 6 Howard Brittany - - 1 1
- 8 Lowak Angela - - 1 1
- 11 McCage Mallory - - 1 1
- 12 Palmer Allison - - 1 1
- 13 Peltier Regan - - - -
- 14 Pouliezos Haley - - - -
- 17 Sieckmann Lauren - - - -
- 18 Sullivan Sheiby - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 7 89 129 8.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MEX
USA 3

1 19

25

21

25

25

15

17

25

82

90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:25 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 60002/05/2010

Ciudad de Guatemala

Domo de la Zona 13

Match duration:  Start: 16:19  End: 18:14  Total: 1:55
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